MV-LE201
Digital Series Light Controller (Constant Current Type)
Introduction
MV-LE201 digital light controller supports a
variety of variable current control mode of
light source. It adopts control panel buttons
and display screen, and provides serial port
or network interface communication. It has
features of stable performance and flexible
functions. The digital light controller helps
users realize fast and convenient
deployment of light source on site.
Key Feature
 Adopts constant current to improve light source
stability with max. output power of 750 W.
 Adopts buttons and display to have quick operations.
 Supports using serial port or network interface to set
parameters and manage the device.
 Supports external trigger interface for different lighting
modes.
 Supports overcurrent, overload, short circuit protection.
Available Model
 Output power 10 W: MV-LE201-10W5-2D
 Output power 30 W: MV-LE201-30W5-2FD
 Output power 200 W: MV-LE201-200W48-2TD
 Output power 500 W: MV-LE201-500W48-2TD
 Output power 750 W: MV-LE201-750W48-2TD
Presented by: Absolute Gauge Technologies
sales@absolutegauge.com; www.absolutegauge.com,
Toronto: 416 754 3168, Montreal: 514 695 5147, Toll Free: 1 888 754 7008
Specification